
FLUK-DTX-OTDR-KIT-ACCY01
Accessory Kit 

Shipping/Receiving

800-404-ATEC (2832) x802

Order Additional Equipment 

800-404-ATEC (2832) 

Part # Description Qty

FLUK-2823896  User Manual 1

for DTX-OTDR

FLUK-1883493 Linkware CD (V. 9.0)  1

for Fluke DTX1800

FLUK-3016537 Installation Guide 1

for DTX-OTDR

FLUK-1997795 Instruction Sheet for 1

DTX Launch Fibers

FLUK-2134659 Documentation CD 1

for DTX Series (CD)

FLUK-2784931 Tlit Stand for the DTX 1
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FLUK-2784954 Desk Top Cradle 1

for DTX-OTDR

FLUK-NFK1-LAUNCH Launch Fiber Model 1

 (gray zipper) 62.5/125 

Multimode SC-SC

FLUK-NFK2-LAUNCH | Launch Fiber Model 1

(aqua zipper) 50/125 

Multimode SC-SC

FLUK-NFK3-LAUNCH Launch Fiber Model 1

(yellow zipper) 9/125 

Singlemode SC-SC

FLUK-DTX-OTDR-SC Adapter, SC (Installed) 2

for DTX-OTDR

CLEA-CT811 Optical Cleaning Pad 5
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FLUK-DTX-HCASE Carry Case with Strap 1

for DTX-OTDR
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